

Montrose Soccer Club Sponsorship Form

Dear Friend of Soccer,

Thank you for your interest in becoming a Montrose Avalanche Soccer Club Sponsor. The sponsorship program allows the Montrose Soccer Club to expand and increase the quality of our soccer club. Sponsorship funds will be used to improve the level of coaching in the club. We hope to not only attract coaches with soccer expertise but to provide training opportunities for existing coaches. In addition, these funds will help us to provide scholarships for kids that should be playing competitive soccer but cannot afford the registration fees required. Sponsors can help us accomplish these goals by providing support.

Thank you for helping our youth soccer players and helping to improve the quality of our programs.

Montrose Avalanche Soccer Club Board

Please select on of these sponsorship options:		
Platinum - \$1000 or more		
Gold - \$500 or more		
Silver - \$250 or more		
Bronze - \$100-\$249		
Avalanche Family and Friends - \$50 or more		
Avalanche Fans-donation of goods or services		
Business Name	Contact Person	
Address		
Contact Phone Number	Email	
Business Website		
*sponsorship runs from August 1, 2023 to July 31, 2024		

Mail this form along with your sponsorship check to:

Montrose Soccer Club

PO Box 604

Montrose, CO 81402